ROCK ISLAND-MILAN SCHOOL DISTRICT
2024-2025 CALENDAR

Elemantary, Jr. Highs (Includas Marshall Learning Center) and Rock Island High Schoaol

Local Stalf Instilute

School Impravamant Day

Firat Day of School for Students (Full Day)
Hall-Day Early Dismissal

Labor Day - No Schaol

Hall-Day Early Dismissal

Elemantary 2:10 p.m. Dismissal

Parent Teacher Confarences-Elemantary-No School
Parent Teacher Confarancas-Jr, High & High Sehool

(Mo School)
First Intersession
Second Quarter Bagins-Students Return
Election Day-No School
‘etaran's Day-Mo School
Thanksgiving Break

Elementary 2:10 p.m. Dismissal
End of First Samestar

Second Intersession

Local Schaol Improvameant Day
Third Quarter Begins-Students Return
Martin Luther King Jr. Day = No Schaoal

Thursday, August 1, 2024

Friday, August 2, 2024

Monday, August 5, 2024

Thuraday, August 22, 2024

Monday, September 2, 2024
Thursday, Septambar 19, 2024
Mor-Wead., Sept. 30-0ct. 2, 2024
Thuraday & Friday, Oclober 3.4, 2024
Fricay, Cclobar 4, 2024

Manday, Octaber 7- Friday, Octobar 18, 2024

tonday, Octobaer 21, 2024

Tuesday, Movember 5, 2024

Monday, Movembar 11, 2024
Wadnesday-Friday, Novamber 27-28, 2024
December 18, 19 & 20, 2024

Friday, Decembaer 20, 2024

Monday, December 23-Monday, January 6, 2025

Monday, January B, 2025
Tuesday, January ¥, 2025
Monday, January 20, 2025

Elamantary Hal-day Early Dismisaal - High & RINS conferances Friday, Fabroary 21, 2026

Parent Teacher Cond_-Jr, High & High School
(Mo School)

Elementary 2:10 p.m. Dismigsal

Third Intersesslon®

Friday, February 21, 2025
March 12, 13 & 14, 2025

Tuesday, March 18-Friday, March 28, 2025

(pending 4 emergavicy days siwiing Twesday, March 18)

Local Staff Instilute - Mo Schoal

Fourth Quarter Bagins-Students Return
Good Friday = No School

Hall Day Early Dismiasal

Mamorial Day-Ma Schaol

Elemantary 2:10 p.m. Dismissal

Jr. High Schaol Early Dismissal 1:45 pom.
Last Day of Schoal

Monday, March 31, 2025
Tuesday, April 1, 2025

Friday, Aprl 18, 2025

Thursday, May 8, 2025

Monday, May 28, 2025

June 3, 4 & 5 2025

T W & Thur, Juna 3, 4 & &, 2025
Thuraday, Juna 5, 2025
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